ELPARTS

Sortiment, Crimpverbinder

ELPARTS | JAKOPARTS

Einschrankung: AMP Tyco Cl 2
AMP Tyco JT

AMP Tyco Mate-N-Lok

AMP Tyco RK 2,5

GHW RSA 2

Inhalt
Crimpverbinder

Crimpverbinder (AMP Tyco Cl 2 | GHW RSA 2)
Crimpverbinder (GHW RSA 2 | AMP Tyco ClI 2)
Crimpverbinder (Universal)

Crimpverbinder
AMP Tyco
JT (TE Connectivity)

Crimpverbinder
AMP Tyco
Mate-N-Lok (TE Connectivity | Universal)

Crimpverbinder
AMP Tyco
RK 2,5 (TE Connectivity)

Crimpzange

Leitungsverbinder
Kupplung

Sortimentskasten
Steckertlille
Isolierhiilse
Steckverteiler
Universalbehélter

Menge LE

806
Farbe

ME
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50

50

25
25
50
18

VI HERTH

Artikel-Nr.

54254149

50251222
50251418
50251521
50251522
50251831
50251830
50251234
50251813

50251814
50251828

50251829
50251868

50251870
90942041
50290056

99994523
50251561
50251562
50251226
99994524

BUSS



